Page

Vol

248

## 57876

1974

3 02

Ha E RON ULs

n

DEED

The N<sup>1</sup>2 of the E<sup>1</sup>2 of Government Lot 9 in Section 3, Township 35 South, Range 7 East of the Willametre Meridian, Klamath County, ORegon.

## (IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.

If seemed by a corporation, difference of the corporation scoll    If the instance of the corporation, difference of the corporation scoll    If the instance of the corporation, difference of the corporation and pressident and the second pressident and pressident and pressident and pressident and the second pressident and the second pressident and the second pressident and pressident and the second pressident and th	DATED: November 3 , 19 78.	MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY
If executed by a componition, dfix componits well if the inter who digre above is a componition, dfix componits well if the inter who digre above is a componition.  (065 93.400]    If the inter who digre above is a componition, dfix componits well if the inter who digre above is a componition.  (065 93.400]    STATE OF OREGON, County of		On KLILOU
If the resties who signs above is a comparison with a tensitie who signs above is a comparison strate of comparison  (OS 93.400)  Trustee    STATE OF OREGON, County of	경험 혼자는 것이는 것이 같은 물로 넣는 것	BY THUY ()7 WO W
If the resties who signs above is a comparison with a tensitie who signs above is a comparison strate of comparison  (OS 93.400)  Trustee    STATE OF OREGON, County of	그는 그는 것은 것은 것을 가장하는 것 같아요.	
If the truster, who signs above is a comparison operation is as the term of additional appearsed in a demonstrated shows is a comparison operation.  (ORS 93.490)  STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath (e) letter is the tellowing address.    STATE OF OREGON, County of	if executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	
STATE OF OREGON,  }    County of		Trustee
STATE OF OREGON,  }    County of	f the trustee who signs above is a corporation, (ORS a	93.490}
County of		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ) es.
County of	STATE OF OREGON, ) 85.	November 3 19.78
Judy B. Pubols  who, being duty sworn:    Personally appeared the above named		Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named. Personally appeared the above named. and acknowledged the forejoing instru- ment to be voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires ORANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRI 55 Nier recording return to First National Bank of Oregon P. O. BOX 1935 First National Bank of Oregon P. O. BOX 1935 (Namet And Caddress 21P) Nater Public is required and seal of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and seals them acknowledged said instrument was signed and seals of the oregoing instrument was signed and seals of the oregoing of the o	, <i>19</i>	Judy B. Pubols who, being duly swo
Personally appeared the above named. Personally appeared the above named. and acknowledged the forejoing instru- ment to be voluntary uct and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires. ORANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRY 55 Alter recording return te Pirst National Bank of Oregon P. O. Box 1935 Pirst National Bank of Oregon Mill a charge is requested oil text stet the following eddese. Notary Public is requested oil text stet the following eddese. Notary Pirst is requested oil text stet the following eddese. Notary Pirst National Bank of Oregon Mill a charge is requested oil text stet the following eddese. Notary Pirst is requested oil text stet the following eddese. Pirst Pirst is requested oil text stet the following eddese. No		each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is
Assistant sectory of Assistant sectory of MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY , so corporation and that the seal affixed to the loregoing instrument is the conformation of said corporation and that the seal affixed to the loregoing instrument was signed and geales in be half of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and geales in be half of said corporation and that said instrument is the conformation of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and geales in be half of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and geales in be half of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and geales in be half of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and geales. The mach not approach is not approach and contrary was received and geales. The half of said corporation be its voluntary was and different in the said instrument is the voluntary was and different in the said instrument is the within instrument is the within instrument is the within instrument is the within instrument is the voluntary was received for record on the said of directory of different in the within instrument is the voluntary was received for record on the voluntary of directory of dir	Personally appeared the above named	president and that the latter is
and acknowledged the fore-joing instru- woluntary tot and deed.  MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY  Source of constraints    Belore me:  woluntary tot and deed.  and that the seal alized to the foregoing instrument was signed and sealed in the said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.    Belore me:  Belore me: <td< td=""><td></td><td>assistant secretary of</td></td<>		assistant secretary of
and acknowledged the fore joing instru- ment to be voluntary uct and deed. Belore me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires ORANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRIES ORANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRIES Pirst National Bank c.f. Oregon P. O. Box 1936 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME ADDRESS ZIP Writes a stotement shell be set to the fellowing addres. Mining address. Mining address. My commission expires SPACE RESERVED Por Size Name and Address. Prove State St		MOTHERATH TTTE COMPANY
Before me:  Alter sector protection by authoring of its boundary wet and dated.    Before me:  Statutoring of its boundary wet and dated.    (OFFICIAL  Notary Public for Oregon    Notary Public for Oregon  Notary Public for Oregon    My commission expires  My commission expires:    QRANYOR'S NAME AND ADDRIESS  STATE OF OREGON,    GRANYOR'S NAME AND ADDRIESS  STATE OF OREGON,    ORANYEL'S NAME AND ADDRIESS  SPACE RESERVED    First National Bank of Oregon  ron    P. O; BOX 1936  STATE OF OREGON,    Klamath Falls, Oregon  SPACE RESERVED    NAME, ADDRESS, ZIF  NAME, ADDRESS, ZIF    Unil a charge is requested all tex stotements shall be set to the following oddress.  Wit recording office		and that the seal allixed to the foregoing instrument is the comporate
Betore me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: ORANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRISS GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRISS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRISS Miter recording return to First National Bank c.f Oregon P. O; Box 1936 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZP Until a change is requested all tex statements shall be state to the fellowing address. While a change is requested all tex statements shall be state to the fellowing address. Deck MAKE, ADDRESS, ZP Until a change is requested all tex statements shall be state to the fellowing address. Deck MAKE, ADDRESS, ZP Until a change is requested all tex statements shall be state to the fellowing address. Deck MAKE, ADDRESS, ZP Until a change is requested all tex statements shall be state to the fellowing address. Deck MAKE, ADDRESS, ZP Until a change is requested all tex statements shall be state to the fellowing address. Deck MAKE, ADDRESS, ZP Until a change is requested all tex statements shall be state to the fellowing address. Deck MAKE, ADDRESS, ZP Until a change is requested all tex statements shall be state to the fellowing address. Deck MAKE, ADDRESS, ZP Until a change is requested all tex statements shall be state to the fellowing address. Deck MAKE, ADDRESS, ZP Until a change is requested all tex statements shall be stated to the fellowing address. Make ADDRESS, ZP Make ADDRESS, ZP	ment to be	
(OFFICIAL SEAL)  Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires  Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires  2/7/80    GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRIES  My commission expires  2/7/80    GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRIES  STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the service ding source of the second on the room matching source of the second of the room matching source of the roo		them acknowledged said instrument to be his volument use una second
SEAL)  Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires  Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires  2/7/80    GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRIESS  STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the instruction of the statistic sname and address.  STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the instruction of the statistic sname and address.    Alter recording return to: First National Bank of Oregon P. O; Box 1936  Statistic sname and address.    Mult a change is requested all tex statements shall be to it to the following address.  Statistic sname and address.    Whill a change is requested all tex statements shall be to it to the following address.  Statistic sname address.		Betore me: OFFIC
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires  Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires  2/7/80    GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRIES  STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the in book. M78 on page 24882 or e in book. M78 on page 24882 or e file/reel number.  State of Movember 18    Alter recording return to: First National Bank of Oregon P. O. Box 1936  State of Movember 18  I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the in book. M78 on page 24882 or e file/reel number.    P. O. Box 1936  Recording of the state approximate and and end seal of Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601  NAME ADDRESS IF    While charge is requested oil tox statements shell be seat to the fallowing oddress.  Name ADDRESS IF  Name ADDRESS IF    While charge is requested oil tox statements shell be seat to the fallowing oddress.  Name ADDRESS IF  Name ADDRESS IF		Aller a Aller
Alier recording return to: P. O. Box 1936 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, 21P Until a change is requested all for statements shall be sets the the fellowing address. Mile recording others. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- nent was received for record on the SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED FOR Record of Mortgages of said County Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. MI. D. Milne Recording Office By Muth Address Record of By Muth Address MI. D. Milne	Notary Public for Oregon	
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Alier recording return to: First National Bank of Oregon P. O. Box 1936 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS ZIP Until a charge is requested all tax statements shall be set to the following address. Until a charge is requested all tax statements shall be set to the following address. Brace RESERVED FOR Record of Mortgages of said County Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Mn. D. Milne Recording Office By Muth Address Muth Deput	My commision expires	My commission expires: 2/7/80
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Alter recording return to: First National Bank of Oregon P. O. Box 1936 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Unill a change is requested all tax statements shall be set to the fellowing address. Mise recording office By ACE, RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE M. AND ADDRESS BY ACE, RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE M. County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the STACE, RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE By ACE, RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE M. County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the STACE, RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE M. County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the STACE, RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Unill a change is requested all tax statements shall be set to the fellowing address. M. D. Milne Recording Office By Muthad Hubby Depu		
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS GR		STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS GR		
annierson		
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRY \$S    After recording return to:    First National Bank of Oregon    First National Bank of Oregon    POR    POR    POR    First National Bank of Oregon    POR	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	I certify that the within inst
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDR! 55    GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDR! 55    Alter records greature to First National Bank of Oregon    P. O. Box 1936  Pregon    Klamath Falls, Oregon  97601    Name, ADDRESS, ZIP  Oregon    Until o change is requested all tax statements shall be set to the following oddress.  Min. D. Milne    Recording Office  By Mutha Much Deput	T TATERALI A AND ANALYSIN ANALOSSAND PLANTANIAN AND AND A AND A AND A AND AND AND AND	ment was received for record on
ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDR! 55    After recording return to:    First National Bank of Oregon    P. O. Box 1936  POR    Klamath Falls, Oregon  97601    NAME, ADDRESS; ZIP  Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.    Until a charge is requested all tax statements shall be seat to the following address.  Wn. D. Milne    Recording Offic  By Muthal Muth Depu	and a second sec	Jru day of HUY diluci 190
Alter recording return to: First National Bank of Oregon P. O. Box 1936 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME. ADDRESS; ZIP Unit a charge is requested all tax statements shall be set to the following address. Where the following address. Where the following address. Where the following address. Where the following address. By State Address Address Address.	and a second	at J:UL o'clock M., and record
First National Bank of Oregon  Record of Mortgages of said County    P. O. Box 1936  Witness my hand and seal of Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.    NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP  NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP    Until a charge is requested all tex statements shall be seat to the following address.  Mn. D. Milne    Recording Office  By Current Address		in book M/O on page C400C or
P. O. Box 1936 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME. ADDRESS; ZIP Units a charge is requested all tax statements shall be set to the following address. Wh. D. Milne Recording Offic By Suntha Added Depu		RECORDER'S USE file/reel number
Klamath Falls, Oregon  97601  County affixed.    NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP		
Unit a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. Becording Offic By Suntha Addith Depu		그는 것 같은 것 때 그는 것 같이 말했다. 이는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 않이 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것 않는 것
Unill a charge is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. <b>Hn. D. Milne</b> <b>Recording Offic</b> By Suntha Alboch Depu	Klamath Falls, Oregon 9/601	County affixed.
By Denutha Artich Deput		<u>ためまた。</u> 「最近な形式開発性から100」を思想に認識しても行為した。 ほうかん しょう にしょう ひょうしょう
By Denotha Sheloch Dopu	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	「「「」」「「「「」」」「「」」」「「」」「「」」「「」」」「」」「」」「」」
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	
NAME; ADDRESS, ZIF	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	